
Pos. Score AGG           Name           Name Ctry R1 R2 R3 Winner

1 (-8) 208 ฐาณิตา  เมืองค าสกุล Thanita  MUANGKHUMSAKUL THA 73 69 66 ฿200,000.00

2 (-6) 210 นวพร  สุนทรียภาส Navaporn  SOONTREEYAPAS THA 68 71 71 ฿97,350.00

(-6) 210 เฌอมาลย์  สันติวิวัฒนพงศ์ Sherman  SANTIWIWATTHANAPHONG THA 69 69 72 ฿97,350.00

4 (-4) 212 กมลวรรณ  เหล่ือมศรี Kamonwan  LUEAMSRI THA 73 75 64 ฿64,200.00

(-4) 212 ณัฐริกา  เสนสาย Nattarika  SENSAI THA 70 71 71 ฿64,200.00

6 (-3) 213 ภาสินี  ทองแท่งใหญ่ Pasinee  THONGTHAENGYAI THA 70 76 67 ฿54,700.00

7 (-2) 214 แพรว  นนทรักส์ Preaw  NONTARUX THA 70 73 71 ฿45,033.33

(-2) 214 ชญานิษฐ์  หวังมหาพร Chayanit  WANGMAHAPORN THA 72 71 71 ฿45,033.33

(-2) 214 ชุติมณฑน์  รุจิรนันท์ (Am) Chutimon  RUJIRANAN (Am) THA 72 70 72 280 Points

(-2) 214 ภัทรรัตน์  รัตนวรรณ Pattharat  RATTANAWAN THA 68 71 75 ฿45,033.33

11 (-1) 215 Daniella  UY Daniella  UY PHI 71 74 70 ฿36,700.00

12 (+1) 217 สาริศา  พจนาลัย (Am) Sarisa  POJANALAI (Am) THA 73 76 68 170 Points

(+1) 217 ปัทมาวดี  กิตติกนก Pattamavadee  KITTIKANOK THA 74 67 76 ฿33,700.00

14 (+2) 218 เนมิตรา  จันต๊ะนาเขตร์ Nemittra  JUNTANAKET THA 71 77 70 ฿27,950.00

(+2) 218 ฐิติกาญจน์  ธรรพสิทธ์ิ (Am) Thitikarn  THAPASIT (Am) THA 72 76 70 148 Points

(+2) 218 สิธานาถ  สิงหนาท Sitanart  SINGHANART THA 74 72 72 ฿27,950.00

(+2) 218 ปัณณรัตน์  ธนพลบุญรัศม์ิ Pannarat  THANAPOLBOONYARAS THA 75 71 72 ฿27,950.00

(+2) 218 สิริภัสสร  พัฒน์ชนะ Siripatsorn  PATCHANA THA 72 71 75 ฿27,950.00

19 (+3) 219 พิสิฐขวัญ  ภู่รัตนโอภา Phisitkhwan  POORATANAOPA THA 77 74 68 ฿23,500.00

(+3) 219 พัทธนันท์  ติกุล Patthanan  TIKUL THA 73 74 72 ฿23,500.00

(+3) 219 กัญจน์  บรรณบดี Kan  BUNNABODEE THA 75 70 74 ฿23,500.00

(+3) 219 ณัฐนันท์  นคร Natthanun  NAKHON THA 72 72 75 ฿23,500.00

23 (+4) 220 ชลดา  ชยณรรย์ Chonlada  CHAYANUN THA 71 78 71 ฿20,525.00

(+4) 220 อรณิชา  โกนสันเทียะ Ornnicha  KONSUNTHEA THA 76 70 74 ฿20,525.00

(+4) 220 ชนนิกานต์  ชัยสิทธ์ิ Chonnikarn  CHAIYASITH THA 72 71 77 ฿20,525.00

(+4) 220 ณปภัช  บุญอินทร์ Napabhach  BOON-IN THA 71 71 78 ฿20,525.00

27 (+5) 221 นันทิกานต์  รักษาชัฎ Nanthikarn  RAKSACHAT THA 73 75 73 ฿18,950.00

(+5) 221 พันธ์ผกา  พันธุมะบ ารุง Punpaka  PHUNTUMABAMRUNG THA 71 76 74 ฿18,950.00

29 (+6) 222 งามพรรณ  จันทนะ (Am) Ngampan  CHANTANA (Am) THA 74 74 74 72 Points

(+6) 222 ภคิน  กวินปกรณ์ Pakin  KAWINPAKORN THA 70 77 75 ฿18,000.00

(+6) 222 Mimi  HO Mimi  HO HKG 75 72 75 ฿18,000.00

32 (+7) 223 วราพร  วิมลวรรณ (Am) Waraporn  WIMONWAN (Am) THA 76 74 73 62 Points

(+7) 223 พริมา  ธรรมมารักษ์ Prima  THAMMARAKS THA 76 74 73 ฿17,000.00

(+7) 223 ศรัณยาพร  ลิมปิสวัสด์ิ Saranyaphon  LIMPISWAT THA 74 72 77 ฿17,000.00

(+7) 223 สุภมาส  แสงจันทร์ Supamas  SANGCHAN THA 76 77 70 ฿17,000.00

36 (+8) 224 ฐิตารีย์  วิศวปัทมวรรณ (Am) Thitaree  VISAVAPATTAMAWAN (Am) THA 71 78 75 54 Points

(+8) 224 วรรณศิริ  ศิริสัมพันธ์ Wannasiri  SIRISAMPANT THA 73 76 75 ฿16,200.00

(+8) 224 ปุญญาดา  ต้ังศรีเสรี (Am) Punyada  TANGSRISEREE (Am) THA 76 74 74 54 Points

(+8) 224 พอเพียง  สุวรรณาประสิทธ์ิ (Am) Porpeang  SUWANNAPRASIT (Am) THA 74 74 76 54 Points

40 (+9) 225 วาด  แผ่วฉิมพลี Wad  PHAEWCHIMPLEE THA 73 76 76 ฿15,000.00

(+9) 225 มุขรินทร์  ลาดกระโทก Mookharin  LADGRATOK THA 76 73 76 ฿15,000.00
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(+9) 225 สิตานัน  จองลิขิต Sitanun  JONGLIKIT THA 74 76 75 ฿15,000.00

(+9) 225 เขมมินทรา  งามเหลา (Am) Khemminthra  NGAMLAO (Am) THA 72 78 75 46 Points

(+9) 225 นภัสวรรณ  ผาบสิมมา Naphatsawan  PABSIMMA THA 75 73 77 ฿15,000.00

(+9) 225 จิดาภา  สามัตถิยดีกุล Jidapa  SAMATTIYADEEKUL THA 74 77 74 ฿15,000.00

(+9) 225 ชนกพิสุทฑ์  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย์ Chanokphisut  CHAROENPATTANASATIT THA 73 78 74 ฿15,000.00

(+9) 225 กรวรินทร์  สิงห์ชัย Kornwarin  SINGCHAI THA 79 74 72 ฿15,000.00

48 (+10) 226 พิมพ์นิภา  ปานทอง Pimnipa  PANTHONG THA 76 75 75 ฿13,375.00

(+10) 226 กนกวรรณ  งามวงค์ Kanokwan  NGAMWONG THA 73 78 75 ฿13,375.00

(+10) 226 ษมาพร  แข็งขันธ์ Samaporn  KHANGKHUN THA 78 74 74 ฿13,375.00

(+10) 226 ธนพร  ผลิตวานนท์ Thanaporn  PALITWANON THA 78 76 72 ฿13,375.00

52 (+11) 227 Seohyeon  BAEK (Am) Seohyeon  BAEK (Am) KOR 74 77 76 33 Points

53 (+12) 228 เอริสา  บิณฑจิตต์ (Am) Arisa  BINTACHITT (Am) THA 78 73 77 32 Points

(+12) 228 จิดาภา  คิดการ Jidapa  KIDKARN THA 77 75 76 ฿12,700.00

(+12) 228 ขวัญนภัช  สวนอินทร์ (Am) Kwannapat  SUAN-IN (Am) THA 78 74 76 32 Points

(+12) 228 ภัทราภรณ์  วันทวี (Am) Pattraporn  WANTAWEE (Am) THA 76 77 75 32 Points

(+12) 228 กรกนก  สูงปานเขา Kornkanok  SUNGPANKHAO THA 80 74 74 ฿12,700.00

58 (+14) 230 ชนกมณีษ์  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย์ Chanokmanee  CHAROENPATTANASATIT THA 74 77 79 ฿12,300.00

(+14) 230 ดุสวีณ์  สุพิมพ์จิตร Dussavi  SOOPIMJIT THA 73 78 79 ฿12,300.00

60 (+15) 231 ณัฐนิชา  ชมพิทักษ์เดชา Natnicha  CHOMPITAKDACHA THA 74 77 80 ฿11,900.00

(+15) 231 จิณณพัตร  ฤทธ์ิทวี Jinnapat  RITTAWEE THA 76 78 77 ฿11,900.00

62 (+16) 232 ระวิประภา  จบรัตน์ Rawiprapa  JOBRATANA THA 74 76 82 ฿11,600.00

(+16) 232 ธีมภัสร์  พาทีทิน (Am) Teemapat  PATEETIN (Am) THA 74 79 79 23 Points

(+16) 232 Ningyao  XU (Am) Ningyao  XU (Am) CHN 77 77 78 23 Points

65 (+18) 234 ปภาเอ้ือการย์  อารีสินพิทักษ์ Gam  AREESINPITAK THA 76 78 80 ฿11,400.00

66 (+19) 235 ฐิตาภา  ภักดีเศรษฐกุล Thitapa  PAKDEESETTAKUL THA 74 77 84 ฿11,100.00

67 (+20) 236 นิลุบล  พันโน Nilubol  PANNO THA 81 72 83 ฿10,800.00

68 (+22) 238 วรนิษฐา  จิตรชัยนานุกูล Voranita  CHITCHAINANUKUL THA 77 77 84 ฿10,500.00



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-8) 208 ฐาณิตา  เมืองค าสกุล THA 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 32 34 66

2 (-6) 210 นวพร  สุนทรียภาส THA 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 36 35 71

(-6) 210 เฌอมาลย์  สันติวิวัฒนพงศ์ THA 3 2 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 34 38 72

4 (-4) 212 กมลวรรณ  เหล่ือมศรี THA 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 30 34 64

(-4) 212 ณัฐริกา  เสนสาย THA 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 2 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 35 36 71

6 (-3) 213 ภาสินี  ทองแท่งใหญ่ THA 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 32 35 67

7 (-2) 214 แพรว  นนทรักส์ THA 4 3 3 5 4 4 7 3 4 5 2 5 3 4 2 4 5 4 37 34 71

(-2) 214 ชญานิษฐ์  หวังมหาพร THA 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 6 2 4 5 4 35 36 71

(-2) 214 ชุติมณฑน์  รุจิรนันท์ (Am) THA 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

(-2) 214 ภัทรรัตน์  รัตนวรรณ THA 4 3 3 4 4 4 7 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 37 38 75

11 (-1) 215 Daniella  UY PHI 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 36 34 70

12 (+1) 217 สาริศา  พจนาลัย (Am) THA 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 2 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 34 34 68

(+1) 217 ปัทมาวดี  กิตติกนก THA 4 2 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 37 39 76

14 (+2) 218 เนมิตรา  จันต๊ะนาเขตร์ THA 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 36 34 70

(+2) 218 ฐิติกาญจน์  ธรรพสิทธ์ิ (Am) THA 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 35 35 70

(+2) 218 สิธานาถ  สิงหนาท THA 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 6 2 4 5 4 36 36 72

(+2) 218 ปัณณรัตน์  ธนพลบุญรัศม์ิ THA 5 2 4 5 4 4 5 2 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 37 35 72

(+2) 218 สิริภัสสร  พัฒน์ชนะ THA 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 37 38 75

19 (+3) 219 พิสิฐขวัญ  ภู่รัตนโอภา THA 6 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 2 4 5 4 36 32 68

(+3) 219 พัทธนันท์  ติกุล THA 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 33 39 72

(+3) 219 กัญจน์  บรรณบดี THA 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 38 36 74

(+3) 219 ณัฐนันท์  นคร THA 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 38 37 75

23 (+4) 220 ชลดา  ชยณรรย์ THA 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 37 34 71

(+4) 220 อรณิชา  โกนสันเทียะ THA 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 39 35 74

(+4) 220 ชนนิกานต์  ชัยสิทธ์ิ THA 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 38 39 77

(+4) 220 ณปภัช  บุญอินทร์ THA 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 40 38 78

27 (+5) 221 นันทิกานต์  รักษาชัฎ THA 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 38 35 73

(+5) 221 พันธ์ผกา  พันธุมะบ ารุง THA 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 36 38 74

29 (+6) 222 งามพรรณ  จันทนะ (Am) THA 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 36 38 74

(+6) 222 ภคิน  กวินปกรณ์ THA 4 3 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 37 38 75

(+6) 222 Mimi  HO HKG 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 6 4 38 37 75

32 (+7) 223 วราพร  วิมลวรรณ (Am) THA 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 36 37 73

(+7) 223 พริมา  ธรรมมารักษ์ THA 6 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 38 35 73

(+7) 223 ศรัณยาพร  ลิมปิสวัสด์ิ THA 5 3 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 39 38 77

(+7) 223 สุภมาส  แสงจันทร์ THA 4 2 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 36 34 70

36 (+8) 224 ฐิตารีย์  วิศวปัทมวรรณ (Am) THA 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 41 34 75

(+8) 224 วรรณศิริ  ศิริสัมพันธ์ THA 4 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 40 35 75

(+8) 224 ปุญญาดา  ต้ังศรีเสรี (Am) THA 5 3 4 6 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 2 3 6 4 38 36 74

(+8) 224 พอเพียง  สุวรรณาประสิทธ์ิ (Am) THA 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 38 38 76

40 (+9) 225 วาด  แผ่วฉิมพลี THA 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 2 4 5 4 39 37 76

(+9) 225 มุขรินทร์  ลาดกระโทก THA 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 6 2 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 39 37 76
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 36 36 72
Pos. Score AGG Name Ctry

(+9) 225 สิตานัน  จองลิขิต THA 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 38 37 75

(+9) 225 เขมมินทรา  งามเหลา (Am) THA 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 38 37 75

(+9) 225 นภัสวรรณ  ผาบสิมมา THA 4 3 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 39 38 77

(+9) 225 จิดาภา  สามัตถิยดีกุล THA 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 37 37 74

(+9) 225 ชนกพิสุทฑ์  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย์ THA 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 7 5 4 36 38 74

(+9) 225 กรวรินทร์  สิงห์ชัย THA 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 5 4 37 35 72

48 (+10) 226 พิมพ์นิภา  ปานทอง THA 4 3 4 5 4 5 7 2 4 7 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 38 37 75

(+10) 226 กนกวรรณ  งามวงค์ THA 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 38 37 75

(+10) 226 ษมาพร  แข็งขันธ์ THA 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 37 37 74

(+10) 226 ธนพร  ผลิตวานนท์ THA 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 36 36 72

52 (+11) 227 Seohyeon  BAEK (Am) KOR 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 6 4 39 37 76

53 (+12) 228 เอริสา  บิณฑจิตต์ (Am) THA 4 3 5 5 4 4 9 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 41 36 77

(+12) 228 จิดาภา  คิดการ THA 6 3 5 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 40 36 76

(+12) 228 ขวัญนภัช  สวนอินทร์ (Am) THA 4 3 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 7 3 37 39 76

(+12) 228 ภัทราภรณ์  วันทวี (Am) THA 5 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 37 38 75

(+12) 228 กรกนก  สูงปานเขา THA 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 7 5 3 4 5 4 35 39 74

58 (+14) 230 ชนกมณีษ์  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย์ THA 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 6 7 5 3 3 5 4 38 41 79

(+14) 230 ดุสวีณ์  สุพิมพ์จิตร THA 4 2 5 6 4 6 6 3 3 6 3 4 7 5 4 3 5 3 39 40 79

60 (+15) 231 ณัฐนิชา  ชมพิทักษ์เดชา THA 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 7 4 40 40 80

(+15) 231 จิณณพัตร  ฤทธ์ิทวี THA 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 39 38 77

62 (+16) 232 ระวิประภา  จบรัตน์ THA 4 3 6 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 6 5 42 40 82

(+16) 232 ธีมภัสร์  พาทีทิน (Am) THA 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 39 40 79

(+16) 232 Ningyao  XU (Am) CHN 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 3 6 5 4 37 41 78

65 (+18) 234 ปภาเอ้ือการย์  อารีสินพิทักษ์ THA 3 3 5 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 3 6 5 5 3 4 6 4 38 42 80

66 (+19) 235 ฐิตาภา  ภักดีเศรษฐกุล THA 6 3 4 6 4 4 7 3 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 5 5 5 42 42 84

67 (+20) 236 นิลุบล  พันโน THA 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 9 6 42 41 83

68 (+22) 238 วรนิษฐา  จิตรชัยนานุกูล THA 6 3 4 6 4 5 6 4 5 6 3 4 4 7 3 4 6 4 43 41 84


